

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A...../2005 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12280-12281/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2005 in CRP No. 154/2005 & CRP No. 155/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. SIVAMATHI ARCADES & ESTATES & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv.

UPON BEING MENTIONED by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application on Friday 28th October, 2005 along with Special
leave petitions.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay Dha

wan)

Court Master

Court Master

[P.S.- mentioning proforma is attached herewith]